

Brynann Beverage Gainesville High School

Brynann will be attending Oklahoma City University with a major in Game Art.

She has gone above and beyond in all of her artistic pursuits. She has maintained an A in Advanced Art. Brynann participated in the 2023 Gainesville Area Visual Arts Fall Art Exhibition, Gainesville Independent School District Holiday Card Contest, Visual Arts Scholastic Event, Midwestern State University High School art show and Jr VASE.

Brynann has been an excellent member and officer in the National Art Honor Society at Gainesville High School. Her Junior year Brynann served as the GHS NAHS Secretary and her Senior year she served as the President.

Brynann has participated in parades, community service projects, designed posters for Gainesville High School theatre, and designed advertisements and flyers for Gainesville Independent School District art activities.

In addition to all of Brynann's artistic pusuits she is an active member of Key Club and member of the Gainesville High School National Honor Society.